
SUB- REPORT 12

PERIOD:NOV-2020 VIS-A-VIS  NOV-2019 AND  APR-NOV-2020 VIS-A-VIS  APR-NOV-2019

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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2019-20 2019-20 2019-20 2019-20

APRIL 2020 - NOV-2020APRIL 2020 - NOV-2020

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 566.46 489.62 115.69105.0174.98 151.42617.00 411.00 137.8252.00 78.74AGARTALA GT

291.00 969.21 1105.04 87.7178.98160.49 108.341593.00 1050.00 92.31117.00 126.76
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 292.21 460.96 63.3981.9564.55 99.81617.00 415.00 70.4153.00 52.90
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2827.00 222.00 258.40 300.02 116.40 86.13 1876.00 1827.88 2055.62 97.43 88.92
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 363.81 297.53 122.280.0027.04 0.00339.00 224.00 162.4230.00 0.00ANTA CCPP

663.36 641.08 310.18 206.680.004.98 0.00328.00 225.00 284.9225.00 0.00AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 1513.77 1345.44 112.5184.82113.23 80.031486.00 980.00 154.47120.00 96.04DADRI CCPP

431.59 665.51 209.90 317.060.000.00 0.00298.00 206.00 323.0626.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 814.37 396.17 205.560.0054.99 0.00393.00 257.00 316.8834.00 0.00GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 1022.75 1065.61 95.98108.0668.37 68.411302.00 890.00 114.92108.00 73.88KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 6.00 0.001.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4156.00 344.00 169.92 268.61 49.40 63.26 2788.00 5021.29 3624.83 180.10 138.52

ONGC

726.60 3473.47 3022.55 114.92156.87255.46 100.194759.00 3145.00 110.44400.00 400.74TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 400.00 400.74 255.46 100.19 156.87 3145.00 3473.47 3022.55 110.44 114.92
RGPPL
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1967.08 1568.77 2894.70 54.1952.23358.28 49.644505.00 3033.00 51.72377.00 187.13RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 377.00 187.13 358.28 49.64 52.23 3033.00 1568.77 2894.70 51.72 54.19
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16247.00 1343.00 1016.19 1182.37 75.67 85.95 10842.0

0
11891.4

1
11597.7

0 109.68 102.53

PAGE 2https://npp.gov.in   Mon Jan 25 13:18:20 IST 2021


